
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For April 15, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 2

03-APR-2025 15:02Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8811732

8855891

8858787

8870826

8874062

8874080

8880179

8882149

8891955

8891962

8891963

8891965

8892010

8892013

8893538

8903478

Case

THOMAS, ROBERT

PROVO, DAVID QUENTREL

O'BRIEN, BRADY THOMAS

WEEKS, WADE WILLIAM

PUOPOLO, CHRISTINA PATRICIA

PUOPOLO, CHRISTINA PATRICIA

ELAZAB, MOAZ MAGDY

MUNRO, ALLIE FRASER

LEAHEY, MATTHEW EDWARD

THOMAS, ROBERT

THOMAS, ROBERT

THOMAS, ROBERT

BUFFETT, DAVID WAYNE

CAMERON, ALEC STIRLING

CLAY, DOUGLAS REGINALD

IRONS, GEORGE H

Name

248534-3

629384-1

977706-1

338651-9

1014532-1

1014532-1

1015867-1

815008-2

449925-3

248534-4

248534-4

248534-4

390330-16

1018108-1

615681-2

3039-2

Person

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 100D(1)

HPMB 13

HDBC 27(E)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 145(3)

HPMB 13

MVA 18(1)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For April 15, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

03-APR-2025 15:03Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8814576

8855534

8874798

8890514

8890978

8890980

8890983

8893407

8896315

8896318

8896319

8906886

Case

JENNINGS, RONALD JAMES

ANKIT KUMAR, ANKIT KUMAR

CRAMM, ZACHARY DENNIS

VEINOT, BRADLEY ROBERT

THOMPSON, ROMAN ELROY

THOMPSON, ROMAN ELROY

THOMPSON, ROMAN ELROY

CABAJ, ISAIAH

LOPPIE, TRELEIGH AUNDREIA J

LOPPIE, TRELEIGH AUNDREIA J

LOPPIE, TRELEIGH AUNDREIA J

MURPHY, BRADLEY GERRETT

Name

856566-1

1010652-1

686846-8

431900-11

616346-32

616346-32

616346-32

1017798-1

923537-1

923537-1

923537-1

871304-2

Person

MVA 97(1)

MVA 106A(C)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 201(9)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 101

HPMB 13

HPMB 13

HPMB 13

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


	HFX_NC_Apr15
	HFX_NC_Apr152

