Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For April 15, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8811732	THOMAS, ROBERT	248534-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8855891	PROVO, DAVID QUENTREL	629384-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8858787	O'BRIEN, BRADY THOMAS	977706-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8870826	WEEKS, WADE WILLIAM	338651-9	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8874062	PUOPOLO, CHRISTINA PATRICIA	1014532-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8874080	PUOPOLO, CHRISTINA PATRICIA	1014532-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8880179	ELAZAB, MOAZ MAGDY	1015867-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8882149	MUNRO, ALLIE FRASER	815008-2	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8891955	LEAHEY, MATTHEW EDWARD	449925-3	HDBC 27(E)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8891962	THOMAS, ROBERT	248534-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8891963	THOMAS, ROBERT	248534-4	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8891965	THOMAS, ROBERT	248534-4	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8892010	BUFFETT, DAVID WAYNE	390330-16	MVA 145(3)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8892013	CAMERON, ALEC STIRLING	1018108-1	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8893538	CLAY, DOUGLAS REGINALD	615681-2	MVA 18(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8903478	IRONS, GEORGE H	3039-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	

Ref: scheduled_cases

03-APR-2025 15:03

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For April 15, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

$\overline{}$	 _

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8814576	JENNINGS, RONALD JAMES	856566-1	MVA 97(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8855534	ANKIT KUMAR, ANKIT KUMAR	1010652-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8874798	CRAMM, ZACHARY DENNIS	686846-8	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8890514	VEINOT, BRADLEY ROBERT	431900-11	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8890978	THOMPSON, ROMAN ELROY	616346-32	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8890980	THOMPSON, ROMAN ELROY	616346-32	MVA 201(9)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8890983	THOMPSON, ROMAN ELROY	616346-32	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8893407	CABAJ, ISAIAH	1017798-1	MVA 101		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8896315	LOPPIE, TRELEIGH AUNDREIA J	923537-1	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8896318	LOPPIE, TRELEIGH AUNDREIA J	923537-1	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8896319	LOPPIE, TRELEIGH AUNDREIA J	923537-1	HPMB 13		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8906886	MURPHY, BRADLEY GERRETT	871304-2	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	